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SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICALVIVA EXAMINATION - ISC2024 

DATE 

04.12.2023 

04.12.2023 

04.12.2023 

05.12.2023 

05.12.2023 

11.12.2023 

12.12.2023 

13.12.2023 

13.12.2023 

14.12.2023 

14.12.2023 

14.12.2023 

15.12.2023 

18.12.2023 

18.12.2023 

19.12.2023 

20.12.2023 

21.12.2023 

21.12.2023 

DAY 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

SUBJECT 

Mathematics 

Business Studies 

Political Science 

History 
Economics 

English Language 
English Literature 

Bengali 
Hindi 

Geography 
Physics 

Accounts 

Computer Science 
Commerce 

Biology 
Psychology 
Chemistry 
Sociology 

Phy. Education 

DANRLN 

REPORTING TIME 

10:30a.m. 
8:30a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

8:45 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 
10:45 a.m. 
8:15 a.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 
10:45 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 

(Mr. L. Emmanuel) 
Principal & Secretary 

Methodist School, Dankuni 
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