

Methodist School

A Christian Minority Institution Affiliated to CISCE, New Delhi, School Code - WB119 D.C.C. TOWNSHIP, DANKUNI, HOOGHLY - 712310, WEST BENGAL

Phone: 9836045404

E-mail: methodistschooldankuni@rediffmail.com

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL/VIVA EXAMINATION - ISC,2024

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	REPORTING TIME
04.12.2023	Monday	Mathematics	10:30a.m.
04.12.2023	Monday	Business Studies	8:30a.m.
04.12.2023	Monday	Political Science	10:00 a.m.
05.12.2023	Tuesday	History	11:00 a.m.
05.12.2023	Tuesday	Economics	11:00 a.m.
11.12.2023	Monday	English Language	-
12.12.2023	Tuesday	English Literature	•
13.12.2023	Wednesday	Bengali	-
13.12.2023	Wednesday	Hindi	-
14.12.2023	Thursday	Geography	8:45 a.m.
14.12.2023	Thursday	Physics	8:15 a.m.
14.12.2023	Thursday	Accounts	9:30 a.m.
15.12.2023	Friday	Computer Science	8:15 a.m.
18.12.2023	Monday	Commerce	10:45 a.m.
18.12.2023	Monday	Biology	8:15 a.m.
19.12.2023	Tuesday	Psychology	10:45 a.m.
20.12.2023	Wednesday	Chemistry	8:15 a.m.
21.12.2023	Thursday	Sociology	10:45 a.m.
21.12.2023	Thursday	Phy. Education	10:00 a.m.

M TOO IS Y SCHOOL

(Mr. L. Emmanuel)
Principal & Secretary
Methodist School, Dankuni